
Agenda

Business, Arts, Workforce, 

& Aviation Services 

Committee

Committee Members: Flynn, Chair; Hinds, Vice-Chair; 

Sawyer, Herndon, Ortega, Clark

Committee Staff: John Mahoney

Wednesday, December 16, 2020, 1:30 PM

City & County Building, Room 450

Attendance

Action Items

Approves a contract with Flagship Airport Services Inc. 

for $182,986,361.33 and for three years, with two 

one-year options to extend, for janitorial services at the 

main terminal and concourses at Denver International 

Airport (201953023).

20-1530

Chris McLaughlin, DEN

Consent Items

Amends a surface access license agreement with DCP 

Wattenberg Pipeline, LLC by adding $10,155 for a new 

total of $20,312 to lease an additional 355 square feet for 

solar powered monitoring devices as required by the 

USDOT for their pipeline on Denver International Airport 

property. No change to agreement duration (202054868; 

PLANE-202056779).

20-1529

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VM7DixDLSyG0Ll7XSeTk4g

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=17469
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=17468

