
Business, Arts, Workforce, 

Climate & Aviation Services 

Committee

AGENDA

Wednesday, May 21, 2025, 1:30 PM

City & County Building, Council Committee Room, Room 391

1437 Bannock Street

Chair: Shontel M. Lewis, Vice Chair: Kevin Flynn

Members: Flor Alvidrez, Stacie Gilmore, Sarah Parady, Diana Romero Campbell, Amanda P. Sandoval

Staff: Melissa Mata

Attendance

Action Items

Approves a change to the Denver Revised Municipal Code 

related to the Waste No More ballot initiative, citywide.

25-0628

Jonathan Wachtel, Climate Action, Sustainability, and 

Resilience; Tim Hoffman, Mayor's Office

Amends a contract with Flagship Airport Services, Inc. to 

add $13,037,105.77 for a new contract total of 

$196,023,467.10 to support continuity of cleaning 

services at Denver International Airport, in Council 

District 11. No change to the contract length 

(PLANE-201953023/PLANE-202579146-02).

25-0730

Phil Washington, Dave LaPorte, Kyle Lester, Denver 

International Airport

Amends a contract with Kleen-Tech Services, LLC. to add 

$4,080,402.12 for a new contract total of $9,266,979.12 

and add one year for a end date of 3-31-2027 for the 

provision of janitorial services at various landside 

facilities at Denver International Airport, in Council 

District 11 (PLANE-202055520/PLANE-202579076-01).

25-0731

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VM7DixDLSyG0Ll7XSeTk4g

PASSWORD: Denver

https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=27262
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=27356
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=27357


AGENDA

Business, Arts, Workforce, Climate & Aviation Services 

Committee

Wednesday, May 21, 2025

Approves a contract with JanCo FS 3, LLC DBA Velociti 

Services (Velociti) for $8,566,913.43 and for three years 

with two one-year options to extend to provide window 

cleaning services for Concourse A, Concourse B, 

Concourse C, and various airfield outlying buildings at 

Denver International Airport, in Council District 11 

(PLANE-202476876-00).

25-0732

Consent Items

Approves a contract with Accenture for $5,000,000.00 

and for three years with two one-year options to extend 

for operating, maintaining and developing a project 

management information system (PMIS) at Denver 

International Airport, in Council District 11 

(PLANE-202475415).

25-0733

Page 2 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_VM7DixDLSyG0Ll7XSeTk4g

PASSWORD: Denver

https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=27358
https://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=27359

